
17.-18.05.2014 Ort: Oberderdingen - Germany

LM Baden-Württemberg 2014 DP
Einzelwertung - C.3 Dienstpistole 1

1.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Sturm, Ralf 49445 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 4 3 7 1 0 0 0 141
2 Judt, Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 3 3 6 2 1 0 0 137
3 Rauch, Marc 10484 SLG Hilsenhain 3 3 6 2 1 0 0 137
4 Essig, Bernd 20841 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 3 3 6 2 1 0 0 137
5 Sauter, Gerhard 9916 SLG Heuberg 2 3 7 2 1 0 0 136
6 Lang, Rainer 44272 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 136
7 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1 4 6 3 1 0 0 135
8 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 135
9 Hess, Ronald 7266 SLG Bruchsal 2 3 6 2 2 0 0 134

10 Roth, Marc 4132 SLG Bruchsal 0 3 9 2 1 0 0 134
11 Pflumm, Bernd 13050 SLG Heuberg 1 3 8 1 1 1 0 133
12 Salomon, Peter 8623 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 0 5 5 2 3 0 0 132
13 Vögtlin, Michael 49211 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 1 1 9 3 1 0 0 132
14 Stumpf, Holger 47098 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 2 5 2 2 3 1 0 131
15 Nimesheim, Georg 30276 SLG Baden e.V. 3 2 4 3 3 0 0 131
16 Fritz, Thomas 2540 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2 3 3 5 2 0 0 131
17 Kreisel, Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 2 1 6 5 1 0 0 131
18 Harbarth, Stefan 13482 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 0 3 6 5 1 0 0 131
19 Grund, Hartmut 35927 SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen 0 4 6 2 2 1 0 130
20 Meis, Rolf 20847 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 2 1 8 3 0 0 0 129
21 Böttcher, Thilo 31592 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 2 6 3 3 0 0 129
22 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 2 3 4 1 2 0 128
23 Gansert, Andreas 27030 SLG S.V. Weissenau 1 2 3 8 1 0 0 128
24 Lucke, Bernhard 38219 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 0 2 7 3 3 0 0 128
25 Hepp, Klaus 30880 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2 2 4 3 3 1 0 127
26 Häußler, Karl 4625 SLG Schorndorf 1 3 3 5 1 2 0 126
27 Petermann, Bernd 21805 SLG Bruchsal 0 3 6 2 3 0 1 126
28 Heller, Philipp 28378 SLG Heuberg 0 3 5 4 1 2 0 126
29 Joppich, Jürgen 6034 SLG Kirchheim/T. 2 1 4 5 2 1 0 126
29 Lonek, Jaroslaus 40187 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 1 4 5 2 1 0 126
31 Hörrle, Walter 12323 SLG Bruchsal 2 1 5 4 2 0 0 125
32 Köhler, Werner 21280 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 125
33 Becker, Günter 29752 SLG Eisingen 5 0 4 2 0 2 2 124
34 Scholtka, Olaf 13359 SLG Beimerstetten 0 1 6 5 2 1 0 124
35 Schmidt, Volker 1095 SLG S.V. Weissenau 1 1 5 3 4 1 0 123
36 Beierle, Winfried 16807 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 0 2 5 3 4 1 0 123
37 Baumgart, Thomas 4032 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 0 0 6 7 1 1 0 123
37 Überreiter, Monika 34543 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 0 6 7 1 1 0 123
39 Koller, Hans 5062 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 1 2 7 1 3 0 0 122
40 Holbach, Martin 43292 SLG RAG Schießsport Leverkusen 1 2 2 6 2 2 0 122
41 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 0 1 7 4 2 0 0 122
42 Kessler, Peter 7152 SLG Kirchheim/T. 0 2 4 6 0 2 0 120
43 Höpfl, Bernd 17312 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 2 6 1 2 3 1 119
44 Best, Alexander 41338 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 0 1 4 6 3 0 0 119
45 Keck, Hans Peter 10878 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 0 0 4 7 3 1 0 119
46 Pluschke, Dariusz 48240 SLG Neckartal 0 1 3 7 2 1 1 118
47 Schlötterer, Michael 14585 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 0 0 6 4 4 0 0 118
48 Pfendt, Klaus 48339 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1 2 3 1 5 2 1 117
49 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0 2 5 2 2 3 0 117
50 Selfslag, Chris 48874 SLG Karlsdorf 0 1 5 3 4 1 0 117
51 Lucke, Alexander 30281 SLG Baden e.V. 0 1 5 2 4 3 0 117
52 Göring, Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 0 6 3 4 1 1 117
53 Bähr, Ingeborg 35550 SLG Reihen 0 0 5 4 4 2 0 117
54 Mößinger, Thomas 1920 SLG Südl.Bergstraße 0 0 4 7 2 1 1 117
55 Eisele, Jürgen 24447 SLG Region Heilbronn 0 1 6 1 3 3 1 116
56 Heck, Hans-Peter 30278 SLG Baden e.V. 0 0 5 5 2 2 1 116
57 Gerspach, Manuel 45921 SLG Bad Säckingen 3 0 3 2 3 1 2 114
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58 Digeser, Dieter 45542 SLG Rottweil 94 0 2 3 5 2 1 0 114
59 Gössler, Michael 2652 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1 1 4 2 3 0 4 113
60 Jäckle, Alexander 13156 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 0 1 2 7 2 1 1 113
61 Klink, Wolfgang 31942 SLG Rottweil 94 0 0 5 5 2 1 0 113
62 Koppenhöfer, Daniel 44223 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 0 4 2 1 3 2 1 111
63 Wentz, Karl Georg 26629 SLG RK Nürtingen 0 2 4 3 0 4 0 111
64 Angerer, Ralf 28705 SLG Rottweil 94 1 1 4 0 3 4 2 111
65 Gansert, Oliver 19095 SLG S.V. Weissenau 0 1 3 4 3 1 3 111
66 Rünzi, Klaus 42216 SLG Bad Säckingen 0 1 3 5 2 1 2 110
67 Mayer, Rainer 18581 SLG Pforzheim 04 0 1 3 3 5 1 1 110
68 Eberle, Peter 12105 SLG Bruchsal 0 0 4 5 3 0 2 110
69 Pöllath, Mike 12773 SLG Rottweil 94 0 1 1 5 4 2 2 109
70 Keller, Valentin 20387 SLG Bad Säckingen 0 2 3 4 2 0 1 108
71 Scholl, Dieter 1282 SLG Bruchsal 1 0 3 2 5 2 1 107
72 Siber, Sebastian 48543 SLG Heuberg 0 0 3 4 3 2 3 107
73 Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 0 3 1 3 5 2 106
74 Bähr, Detlef 35364 SLG Reihen 0 1 2 2 5 3 1 106
75 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 0 2 2 7 2 2 105
76 Terhaag, Andreas 43710 SLG Baden e.V. 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 103
77 Sihler, Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 0 2 1 3 4 1 1 103
78 Oettinger, Robert 33378 SLG Karlsdorf 0 1 2 1 3 7 0 103
79 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Teck 0 1 1 4 2 4 2 103
80 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1 1 1 4 3 0 1 101
81 Reich, Carsten-Uwe 25850 Einzelmitglied 2 0 3 1 2 0 4 100
82 Bräuning, Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 0 0 3 5 2 0 2 99
83 Bippus, Wolfgang 6035 SLG Kirchheim/T. 1 0 0 4 4 3 1 98
84 Hossinger, Karl-Otto 29212 SLG RK Nürtingen 0 0 5 2 3 1 1 98
85 Ensinger, Thomas 41164 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 0 0 1 3 3 6 0 98
86 Rupp, Steve 48856 SLG Karlsdorf 0 0 1 5 4 1 2 96
87 Stark, Volker 18043 SLG Bruchsal 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 95
88 Deutsch, Rudolf 47152 SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen 0 0 3 1 4 3 0 95
89 Gernand, Sebastian 45049 SLG Baden e.V. 0 2 1 3 1 3 2 94
90 Zeiff, Andreas 4901 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 0 1 2 4 2 5 93
91 Barbic, Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 93
92 Alarico, Christofaro 28864 SLG Kirchheim/T. 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 92
93 Koser, Karlheinz 27542 SLG SSG 0 1 0 4 3 2 2 90
94 Mende, Dieter 7267 SLG Bruchsal 0 0 0 6 1 4 0 89
95 Knopf, Andreas 46397 SLG Hilsenhain 0 1 1 2 3 3 2 87
96 Götz, Gerhard 37861 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 0 0 3 2 3 2 0 85
97 Jakob, Timo 48233 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1 0 1 4 1 2 2 84
98 Fuchs, Simon 17067 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 0 0 3 2 1 3 1 84
99 Herberger, Ursula 40095 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 1 0 1 0 1 4 5 80

100 Jokisch, Markus 27540 SLG SSG 0 1 0 5 1 1 0 80
101 Dorn, Michael 40094 SLG Bruchsal 0 0 0 3 2 1 3 80
102 Heß, Frank Dieter 27302 SLG Heuberg 0 2 2 1 1 3 0 78
103 Jägle, Frank 42298 SLG Bruchsal 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 71
104 Bark, Michael 48403 SLG Karlsdorf 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 64
105 Knapp, Markus 20844 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 60
106 Alter, Florian 49625 SLG Karlsdorf 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 58
107 Jokisch, Hans-Jürgen 27539 Einzelmitglied 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 58
108 Webner, Lars 48882 SLG Rottweil 94 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 53
109 Bellinghausen, Franz 43186 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 50
110 Pfeiffer, Alexander 41427 SLG Neckartal 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 49
111 Böhringer, Rainer 35926 SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 48
112 Amann, Franziska 46118 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 30
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1 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 410
Amann, Franziska 46118 30
Judt, Andreas 38704 137
Sturm, Ralf 49445 141
Vögtlin, Michael 49211 132

2 SLG Heuberg 395
Heller, Philipp 28378 126
Heß, Frank Dieter 27302 78
Pflumm, Bernd 13050 133
Sauter, Gerhard 9916 136

3 SLG Bruchsal 1 393
Eberle, Peter 12105 110
Hess, Ronald 7266 134
Hörrle, Walter 12323 125
Roth, Marc 4132 134

4 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 378
Best, Alexander 41338 119
Harbarth, Stefan 13482 131
Lucke, Bernhard 38219 128

5 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 371
Fanz, Jürgen 44261 128
Lonek, Jaroslaus 40187 126
Zajko, Franc 48057 117

6 SLG Baden e.V. 364
Heck, Hans-Peter 30278 116
Lucke, Alexander 30281 117
Nimesheim, Georg 30276 131
Terhaag, Andreas 43710 103

7 SLG S.V. Weissenau 362
Gansert, Andreas 27030 128
Gansert, Oliver 19095 111
Schmidt, Volker 1095 123

8 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 356
Baumgart, Thomas 4032 123
Jakob, Timo 48233 84
Koppenhöfer, Daniel 44223 111
Wegner, Robert 14042 122

9 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 353
Pfendt, Klaus 48339 117
Riefle, Harald 45450 101
Sperber, Andreas 48278 135

10 SLG Kirchheim/T. 344
Alarico, Christofaro 28864 92
Bippus, Wolfgang 6035 98
Joppich, Jürgen 6034 126
Kessler, Peter 7152 120

11 SLG Bruchsal 2 322
Jägle, Frank 42298 71
Mende, Dieter 7267 89
Petermann, Bernd 21805 126
Scholl, Dieter 1282 107
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12 SLG RK Nürtingen 316
Bräuning, Mathias 29504 99
Hossinger, Karl-Otto 29212 98
Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 106
Wentz, Karl Georg 26629 111
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